Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 5- S.LUMMI ELE - AM- NEW

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:48 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 7:56 4 2665 Kwina Rd - LIBC
3 7:58 3 2581 Kwina Rd (KWINS VILLAGE)
4 7:59 10 Lummi Boy & Girls Club
5 8:04 0 Haxton Way & Doddle
6 8:11 0 3473 EAGLE AVE
7 8:12 0 3456 Eagle Ave
8 8:13 6 Eagle Ave & Salmon Rd
9 8:14 2 Eagle Ave & Lummi Rd
10 8:15 3 Eagle Ave & Setting Sun Cir
11 8:16 2 Eagle Ave & Lady Rose Ct
12 8:17 1 2605 Little Beaver rd
13 8:18 0 Little Beaver Rd & Lone Eagle Cir
14 8:19 11 Little Beaver Rd & Gumel PI
15 8:20 0 3375 Morning Star Dr
16 8:21 1 2452 Michael Rd
17 8:22 0 2505 Michael Rd
18 8:23 0 2602 Michael Rd
19 8:30 -43 Lummi Tribal School
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 16 -NOOKSACK ELEM- AM

Vehicle: 16
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:35 0 0 Blackhawk Way
2 7:06 1 IGA
3 7:13 0 2981 Martin Rd
4 7:22 1 Mission Rd & Sulwhanon Dr
5 7:26 1 2520 Suchanon Dr
6 7:28 3 2581 SUCHANON DR
7 8:10 1 4239 Lummi Shore Dr
8 8:11 1 2484 Kwina Rd
9 8:12 30 2530 Kwina Rd B&G CLUB
10 8:13 1 2546 Kwina Rd
11 8:30 -39 Lummi Tribal School
Trip: 3- ELE - AM
Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:49 0 Bus Garage
2 8:04 1 SCHELANGEN WAY
3 8:05 0 2581 Kwina Village S-5
4 8:07 1 B&G 2530 Kwina Rd
5 8:19 2 2989 Cagey Rd
6 8:30 -k Lummi Tribal School
7 8:31 0 Bus Garage Return

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 4 - FERNDALE ELEM- AM

Vehicle: 04
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:18 0 Blackhawk Way
2 7:55 3 4614 Lake Terrell Rd
3 7:56 1 4504 Decatur Dr
4 7:58 2 3568 N Red River Rd
5 7:59 1 3516 N Red River Rd
6 8:04 6 TIOPI LOOP & KWINA RD
7 8:05 9 SCHELANGEN WAY
8 8:15 1 3283 Balch Rd
9 8:16 2 3275 Balch Rd
10 8:17 1 3219 Balch Rd
11 8:18 5 TOP OF BALCH
12 8:20 2 Haxton Way & Southgate Rd
13 8:21 0 2785 Haxton Way
14 8:22 1 2719 Haxton Way
15 8:23 2 2618 Haxton Way
16 8:24 1 3450 Ruth Rd
17 8:30 -37 Lummi Tribal School
18 8:34 0 Bus Garage Arrive

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI ELEM AM

Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7.38 0 DEPART Blackhawk Way
2 7:47 1 NWIC PARKING LOT
3 7:53 1 3291 Lummi Shore Rd
4 7:54 1 2388 Cagey Rd
5 7:55 2 2394 Cagey Rd
5 7:56 8 Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird Ln
7 757 1 2428 Cagey Rd
8 7:59 4 2764 Cagey Rd
9 8:00 0 Cagey Rd & Jefferson Ln
10 8:01 1 2921 Cagey Rd
11 8:02 1 2930 Cagey Rd
12 8:03 1 2951 Cagey Rd
13 8:08 1 3297 SMOKEHOUSE RD
14 8:10 1 3118 Smokehouse Rd
15 8:11 3 3095 Smokehouse Rd
16 8:12 1 3080 Smokehouse Rd
17 8:13 5 Kinley Way stop
18 8:14 4 Smokehouse Village
19 8:15 2 2907 Smokehouse Rd
20 8:18 0 2600 Shorewood Ln
21 8:19 0 Beach Pl & Lummi Shore Rd
22 8:30 -38 Lummi Tribal School

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 14 -B'ham ELEM - AM

Vehicle: 14
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:54 0 Bus Garage
2 7:31 4 Fred Meyer & Lakeway Dr
3 7:34 1 1213 WHATCOM St
4 7:35 1 1301 Lakeway Dr
5 7:39 1 1900 Fraser St
6 7:43 1 2428 Queen St
7 7:47 2 2413 Rimland Dr
8 7:55 1 278 E Bakerview Rd
9 8:01 1 Pacific Rim Way & W Horton Rd
10 8:09 1 Garland Ln & Northwest Ave
1" 8:17 0 1732 Marine Dr
12 8:27 1 2862 Leeward Way
13 8:35 -14 Lummi Tribal School
Trip: 15 ELE. AM LUMMI
Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:20 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 1:51 2 2050 Washington Ave
3 8:14 1 2835 Lummi Shore Rd
4 8:15 0 2763 Lummi Shore Rd
5 8:16 0 2727 Lummi Shore Rd
6 8:17 1 2673 Lummi Shore Rd
7 8:20 0 2355 Lummi Shore Rd
8 8:24 1 Lummi View Dr & Wekes Ln
9 8:25 1 2214 & 2218 Lummi View Dr
10 8:26 0 2296 Lummi View Dr
11 8:30 -6 Lummi Tribal School
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 14 -B'ham ELEM - PM

Vehicle: 14
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:40 8 Lummi Tribal School
2 4:08 0 AMPM Airport Dr
3 4:19 -2 2413 Rimland Dr
4 4:23 -1 2428 QUEEN ST
5 4:27 -1 2030 Fraser St
6 4:31 -1 1301 Lakeway Dr
7 4:34 -1 1213 Whatcom St
8 4:35 -2 Lakeway Fred Meyer
9 5:11 0 Bus Garage

Trip: 15 ELE. PM B'HAM

Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 4:00 3 Lummi Tribal School
2 4:28 0 AM/PM
3 4:30 -1 Garland Ln & Northwest Ave
4 4:37 -1 5816 Pacific Rim Way APT 14
5 4:44 -1 278 E Bakerview Rd
6 5:19 0 Bus Garage Arrive

Trip: 3-ELE - PM

Vehicle: 03

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:30 5 Lummi Tribal School
2 3:38 -1 Leeward Way
3 3:45 -2 2989 Cagey Rd
4 3:53 -1 SCHELANGEN WAY
5 3:55 0 2581 Kwina Village S-5
6 3:56 -1 B&G 2530 Kwina Rd
7 4:17 0 Bus Garage

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 16 -NOOKSACK ELEM-PM

Vehicle: 16
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:40 38 Lummi Tribal School
2 3:57 -1 2546 Kwina Rd
3 3:58 -30 2530 KwinaRdB & G
4 3:59 -1 2484 Kwina Rd
5 4:00 -1 4239 Lummi Shore Dr
6 4:39 -1 Mission Rd & Sulwhanon Dr
7 4:43 -1 2520 Suchanon Dr
8 4:44 -2 2581 SUCHANON
9 5:01 0 2915 Martin Rd
10 5:13 -1 3707 Mt Baker Hwy IGA
11 6:04 0 Blackhawk Way
Trip: 4- FERNDALE ELE- PM
Vehicle: 04
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:40 39 Lummi Tribal School
2 3:46 -1 3450 Ruth Rd
3 3:47 -2 2618 Haxton Way
4 3:48 -1 2719 Haxton Way
5 3:51 -2 Haxton Way & Southgate Rd
6 3:53 -1 3283 Balch Rd
7 3:54 -2 3275 Balch Rd
8 3:55 -1 3231 Balch Rd
9 3:56 -5 TOP OF BALCH RD
10 4:05 -9 SCHELANGEN WAY
11 4:12 -6 TIOPI LOOP
12 4:19 -1 3516 N Red River Rd
13 4:20 -2 3568 N Red River Rd
14 4:22 -1 4504 Decatur Dr
15 4:24 -3 4614 Lake Terrell Rd
16 4:41 -2 2057 Washington Ave
17 5:12 0 Bus Garage Arrive
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 5- S.LUMMI ELE - PM - NEW

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 3:40 47 Lummi Tribal School
2 3:47 -5 Eagle Ave & Salmon Rd
3 3:48 -2 Eagle Ave & Lummi Rd
4 3:49 -3 Eagle Ave & Setting Sun Cir
5 3:50 -2 Eagle Ave & Lady Rose Ct
6 3:51 -1 2605 Little Beaver Rd.
7 3:53 -12 Little Beaver Rd & Gumel PI
8 3:55 -3 Morningstar & Warchief Cir
9 3:56 -1 2452 Michael Rd
10 4:07 -5 2665 Kwina Rd (LIBC)
11 4:09 -3 2581 Kwina Rd (KWINA VILLAGE)
12 4:10 -10 Lummi Boy & Girls Club
13 4:28 0 Blackhawk Way

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI ELEM PM

Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:40 44 Lummi Tribal School
2 3:44 -1 2214 Lummi View Dr
3 3:45 -1 3230 Wekes Ln
4 3:49 0 2355 Lummi Shore Rd
5 3:51 -1 2643 Lummi Shore Rd
6 3:53 -1 2839 Lummi Shore Rd
7 3:59 -1 EAGLE HAVEN
8 4:00 -1 3297 SMOKEHOUSE RD
9 4:02 -1 3116 Smokehouse Rd
10 4:03 -1 3095 Smokehouse Rd
11 4:04 -2 3098 Smokehouse Rd
12 4:05 -1 3080 Smokehouse Rd
13 4:06 -6 Kinley Way stop
14 4:07 -4 Smokehouse Village
15 4.08 -2 2907 Smokehouse Rd
16 4:11 2600 Shorewood Ln
17 4:12 0 Beach Pl & Lummi Shore Rd
18 4:17 -1 2951 Cagey Rd
19 4:18 -1 2930 Cagey Rd
20 4:19 -1 2921 Cagey Rd
21 4:21 -4 2764 Cagey Rd
22 4:22 0 Cagey Rd & Jefferson Ln
23 4:25 -1 2428 Cagey Rd
24 4:26 -8 Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird Ln
25 4:27 -2 2394 Cagey Rd
26 4:28 -1 2388 Cagey Rd
27 4:34 -1 3291 Lummi Shore Rd
28 4:40 -1 NWIC
29 5:01 0 Bus Garage Arrive
Trip: FERNDALE PM
Vehicle: 14
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 1 Lummi High School
2 3:08 0 1954 Willard St
3 3:10 -1 1955 Eaton Ave
& 3:41 0 Bus Garage Arrive

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 15 - B'ham HS/MS - AM

Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:05 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 6:40 1 1133 Rail Rd. Ave
3 6:45 2 2030 Fraser St
4 6:50 2 2413 Rimland Dr
5 6:52 2 3411 Woburn St
6 6:54 1 3220 Orleans St
7 7:02 1 554 Sterling Dr
8 707 2 3620 Bennett Dr
9 7:14 1 1722 Marine Dr
10 7:36 -6 Lummi - Middle School
11 7:37 -6 Lummi High School

Trip: 2-NOOKSACK HS/MS- AM

Vehicle: 02
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 5:33 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 6:17 3 3685 Mt Baker Hwy - old IGA lot
3 6:20 2 3000 Goshen Rd
4 6:29 1 2547 Sulwhanon Dr
5 6:32 1 2527 Suchanon Dr
6 6:33 2 2585 SUCHANON
7 7:03 0 4839 Rural Ave LUMMI TRUCK STOP
8 7:14 1 Haxton Way & Doodle
9 7:30 -2 Lummi Middle School
10 7:31 -8 Lummi High School
Trip: 3 -HS/MS -AM
Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:33 0 0 Blackhawk Way
2 6:53 q 1722 Valencia St
3 7:12 1 4605 Sucia Dr
4 717 1 4618 Lake Terrell Rd
5 7:30 -1 Lummi Middle School
6 7:31 -2 Lummi High School

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 4 - FERNDALE HS/MS - AM

Vehicle: 04
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 5:56 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 6:28 1 1955 Eaton Ave
3 6:40 2 4618 LAKE TERELL RD
4 6:41 0 4492 Decatur Dr
5 6:42 2 4504 Decatur Dr
6 6:43 0 4430 Moresby Way
T 6:45 1 3630 Galiano Dr
8 6:46 3 3568 N Red River Rd
9 6:47 1 3516 N Red River Rd
10 6:54 4 TIOPI LOOP
11 6:55 2 2827 Kwina Rd
12 7:01 8 Schelangen Way
13 7:06 7 Boy & Girls Club
14 7:10 4 Robertson Rd
15 7:15 4 3212 BALCH RD
16 7:16 3 3219 BALCH RD
17 7:19 1 2714 Haxton Way
18 7:20 0 2214 LUMMI VIEW
19 7:21 1 Emma Rd & Haxton Way
20 7:22 1 3457 Ruth Rd
21 7:23 2 Finkbonner Rd & Ruth Rd
22 7:26 0 2309 Lummi View Dr
23 7:30 -22 Lummi Middle Scheol
24 7:31 -25 Lummi High School
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 5 - S. LUMMI HS/MS- AM

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:44 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 6:51 1 HAXTON WAY & SCHELANGEN WAY
3 6:54 5 2581 Kwina Village
4 6:57 0 2530 Kwina Rd B&G CLUB
5 7:02 2 4239 Lummi Shore Dr
6 7:03 1 4283 Lummi Shore Dr
7 7:11 1 3473 EAGLE AVE
8 7:13 1 3446 Eagle Ave
9 714 3 Eagle Ave & Salmon Rd
10 7:15 2 Eagle Ave & Lummi Rd
11 7:16 2 3433 Eagle Ave
12 7:17 1 Eagle Ave & Lady Rose Ct
13 7:18 1 Eagle Ave & Little Beaver Rd & Lone Eagle Cir
14 7:19 19 Little Beaver & Morning Star Dr
15 7:20 1 Morning Star Dr & Warchief Cir
16 7:21 1 Morning Star Dr & Salmon Rd
17 7:22 1 2548 Michael Rd
18 7:23 1 2452 Michael Rd
19 7:24 1 2528 Michael Rd
20 7:30 -10 Lummi Middle School
21 7:31 -34 Lummi High School
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 7 -MAIN LUMMI HS/MS- AM - NEW

Vehicle: 07
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:32 0 Bus Garage Depart
2 6:41 2 4075 Lummi Shore Rd
3 6:42 0 3553 Lummi Shore Rd
4 6:44 1 3681 Lummi Shore Rd
5 6:47 1 2388 Cagey Rd
6 6:48 & Cagey Rd & Lightning Bird Ln
7 6:49 1 2428 CAGEY RD
8 6:51 1 Cagey Rd & Queen Ann Ln
9 6:52 1 Cagey Rd & Jefferson Ln
10 6:54 1 2998 Cagey Rd
11 6:55 1 3043 Cagey Rd
12 6:57 1 EAGLE HAVEN
13 6:58 1 3297 Smokehouse Rd
14 7:00 2 3080 Smokehouse Rd
15 7:01 7 Kinley Way & Smokehouse Rd
16 7:02 2 2960 Smokehouse Rd
17 7:03 1 2952 SMOKEHOUSE RD
18 7:06 2 2600 Shorewood Ln
19 7:07 1 3101 Beach PI
20 7:10 2 2839 Lummi Shore Rd
21 711 2 2797 Lummi Shore Rd
22 7:12 3 2773 Lummi Shore Rd
23 7:13 0 2729 Lummi Shore Rd
24 7:14 0 2643 Lummi Shore Rd
25 Fits 1 2643 Lummi Shore Rd
26 7:18 1 3167 Lummi Shore Rd
27 7:21 1 Lummi View Dr & Wekes Ln
28 7:22 3 2214 & 2218 Lummi View Dr
29 7:23 0 2296 Lummi View Dr
30 727 -14 Lummi Middle School
31 7:28 -29 Lummi High School
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 15 - B'ham HS/MS - PM

Vehicle: 15

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 6 Lummi High School
2 2:41 6 Lummi - Middle School
3 3:03 -1 1722 MARINE DR
4 3:08 -2 3620 Bennett Dr
5 3:10 0 805 Home Ln
6 3:12 -1 554 Stearling
7 3:18 -1 3220 Orleans St
8 3:20 -2 3411 Woburn St
9 3:22 -2 2413 Rimland Dr
10 3:27 -2 2030 Fraser St
1 3:32 -1 1133 Rail Rd. Ave
12 4:09 0 Bus Garage Depart

Trip: 2 - Nooksack HS/MS - PM

Vehicle: 02
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 2:40 8 Lummi High School
2 2:41 1 Lummi Middle School
3 2:57 -1 Haxton Way & Doodle
4 3:06 -2 TRUCK STOP
5 3:35 -2 2585 SUCHANON Rd
6 3:38 -1 2543 SULWHANON DR
7 3:49 -2 3000 Goshen Rd
8 3:55 -1 IGA
9 4:57 0 Bus Garage Arrive

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 3 -HS/MS -PM

Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:20 1 Lummi High School
2 2:21 1 Lummi Middle School
3 2:33 -1 4618 Lake Terrell Rd
4 2:38 -1 4605 Sucia Dr
5 2:55 0 Bus Garage Arrive

Trip: 4 - FERNDALE HS/MS - PM

Vehicle: 04
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 21 Lummi High School
2 2:41 17 Lummi Middle School
3 2:47 -2 Finkbonner Rd & Ruth Rd
4 2:48 -1 2692 Ruth Rd
5 2:49 -1 Emma Rd & Haxton Way
6 2:51 -1 2714 Haxton Way
7 2:53 -6 Balch Rd & Haxton Way
8 2:58 -3 Boynton Rd & Robertson Rd
9 3:05 -10 Boy & Girls Club
10 3:10 -2 2827 Kwina Rd
11 311 -4 TIOPI LOOP
12 3:23 -2 3568 N Red River Rd
13 3:27 -1 3516 N Red River Rd
14 3:29 -1 3630 Galiano Dr
15 3:31 -2 4504 Decatur Dr
16 3:33 -2 4618 Lake Terrell Rd
17 3:47 0 Bus Garage Depart

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 5 - S. LUMMI HS/MS- PM

Eagle Ave & Little Beaver Rd & Lone Eagle Cir

Vehicle: 05
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 2:40 34 Lummi High School
2 2:41 14 Lummi Middle School
3 2:46 0 2523 MacKenzie Rd
4 2:48 -1 3473 EAGLE AVE
5 2:49 -1 3446 Eagle Ave
6 2:50 -3 Eagle Ave & Salmon Rd
7 2:51 -2 Eagle Ave & Lummi Rd
8 2:52 -2 3433 Eagle Ave
9 2:53 -1
10 2:54 -13 Little Beaver Rd & Redwing Ct
i) 2:55 -4 Little Beaver Rd & Morning Star Dr
12 2:57 -2 Morning Star Dr & Warchief Cir
13 2:58 -1 Morning Star Dr & Salmon Rd
14 3:00 -1 2452 Michael Rd
15 3:01 -1 2528 Michael Rd
16 3:07 -1 SCHELANGEN WAY & HAXTON
17 3:08 -8 SCHELANGEN Way
18 3:10 -5 2581 Kwina Rd
19 3:12 -2 4239 Lummi Shore Dr
20 3:33 0 Bus Garage Depart

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



